Environmenta l Consultants
and Contractors
SCS ENGINEERS
April 15, 2014
File No. 252 13180.06
Mr. Woody Myers
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
3911 Fish Hatchery Road

------------------------------------------~ STATE OF WISCONSIN
1
ENTER TYPE CODE
SEND INVOICE IN TRIPLICATE TO: Regular
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
NMD00000631 PURCHASE ORDER 2 Change Previous
DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 3
4
- CancelPrevious
lnteragency SOUTH CENTRAL REG I ON 5 - Blanket-Non Contract SHOW THIS NUMBER ON ALL SHIPMENTS
3911 FISH HATCHERY RD 8G _ Blanket-Contract CORRESPONDENCE AND INVOICES
Grant (Pass-thru) ST ATE
FITCHBURG WI 53 711 : 1- ~ : ~r~J!~~ fc5~~;t~~gtri~) USE
VENDOR:
FOB
PD 370
, , VENDOR NUMBER DATE:
12/16/13
1
SCS ENGINEERS
ATTN: ROB LANGDON
3900 KILROY AIRPORT WAY STEl00
LONG BEACH CA 90806
Terms Delivery
540913440 PAGE:
SHIP TO:
Reference
WOODY MYERS
DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
SOUTH CENTRAL REGION
3911 FISH HATCHERY RD
FITCHBURG WI 53711
Agency Bid No.: Statewide Contract No.
DESTINATION NET 30 03/31/14 C-019-08
WOODY
(608)
Ack:
Their Number:
Shipping:
Traced:
Item I
1
Quantity I Unit I Commodity Code I Unit Price 1 Total
1.000 PROJ 926-54-00-0000 10,359.800000 10,359.80
VAPOR INTRUSION ZONE CONTRACT SERVICES FOR THE FORMER NEMITZ
LAUNDRY SITE INVESTIGATION IN WISCONSIN DELLS, WI,. WORK REQUIRES
SUB-SLAB VAPOR SAMPLING AND TWO ROUNDS OF INDOOR AIR SAMPLING AT SEVEN
BUILDINGS. VENDOR TO PROVIDE ALL SERVICES PER ATTACHED 11/27 EMAIL
QUOTE FROM ROBERT LANGDON AND PER ATTACHED QUOTE CALCULATOR.
TOTAL: 10,359.80
---------------------------- FOR STATE USE ONLY----------------------------
LN FUND AGY ORG/SUB APPR ACTV FUNC OBJ/SUB JOB NUM CAT TOTAL
01 274 370 RRFP/ 2 72 4 RECQ 2740/31 10,359.80
TOTAL: 10,359.80
REGISTER INVOICE OR !NV.OR NET AMOUNT CASH DATE INV. BALANCE
NUMBER VOUCHER NO. VOU. DATE DISCOUNT FORWARDED
MYERS
273-56 1, "7
, ... .J
f?idl'. rd 1 (:'};~,,,. ! .. ! ,"", '""': ,, ~ ,, -~ ,-. ... --
State of W1scons1n Purchase Order DOA-3272-AFP (R t/2002)
3 AFP-AWPO (RS/02)
Department of Administration Bureau of Procurement